CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32302 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE
Key Wast Creative Jac.	5000033944153 -09/15/0001039010 ******43.75 *****43.75
	Art of Inc. File LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File L.C. File Fictitious Name File Fictitious Name File Trade/Service Mark Merger File Art. of Amend. File RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy Photo Phot
G. COULLIETTE SEP 1 9 2000	Officer Search Fictitious Search
Requested by:	Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File
Name $Date$ $Time$	UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

September 15, 2000

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: KEY WEST CREATIVE, INC. Ref. Number: P00000015056

We have received your document for KEY WEST CREATIVE, INC. and check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The word "initial" or "first" should be removed from the article regarding directors, officers, and/or registered agent, unless these are the individuals originally designated at the time of incorporation.

The capacity of the person signing the document must be typed or printed beneath or opposite the signature.

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 600A00048912



CAPITAL CONNECTION	850 222 1222	06/08 100	10:58	NO. 509	03/04
• •	ARTICLES OF A TC ARTICLES OF IN OF) CORPORATI		00 TALLANIAS	SEP 19 SEP 19 MY OF STATE SCI FLORIDA
KE	Y WEST CREA	TIVE , I	NC.		,
•	(DEPart :	(ama)			

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

ARTICLE VI: BOARD OF DIRECTORS AMENDED TO READ: THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE CORPORATION IS BARBARA H. SCHWARTZ, 26 9 GULFVIEW DRIVE, KEY WEST, FLORIDA 33040.

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

06/08 '00 10:59 NO.509 04/04 850 222 1222 CAPITAL CONNECTION THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: 001 FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE) Ø The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval. The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s): "The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by _ voting group The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. Signed this 281 day of 19 2000 Signature × President/CEO (By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the sharebolders) OR (By a director if adopted by the directors) OR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators) SCHUART2 STEVEN President/CEO Title 化化化物 网络小树木属 网络新闻 الم المشري المشكر والمتعادي وزير المالية المتحدين